FT452001 PAKKU

The rug composition is inspired by a traditional Japanese wooden floor, typical of the 19th century,
featured in a print by Hiroshige. The delicate indigo shading is a nod to the shibori technique.
Resolutely contemporary, PAKKU features Himalayan wool pile, hand-knotted in Nepal.

FT452001 - Indigo

Pierre Frey
PERFORMANCE
FAMILY

TECHNIQUE

USE

COMPOSITION
DENSITY

PILE

ASPECT

NUMBER OF COLORS

PILE HEIGHT
TOTAL HEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

TRAFIC INTENSE

Rug

Nepalese hand-knot

Intensive traffic

100 % Wool

80 knots/in?

Cut pile

Mat

10

10.00 mm
0.39 inch

11.00 mm
0.43inch

14.41 oz/ft2

NOTES

100% handmade
Craft manufacturing
100% natural fiber

INFORMATION

Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
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