

FT452001 PAKKU

The rug composition is inspired by a traditional Japanese wooden floor, typical of the 19th century, featured in a print by Hiroshige. The delicate indigo shading is a nod to the shibori technique.

Resolutely contemporary, PAKKU features Himalayan wool pile, hand-knotted in Nepal.

FT452001 - Indigo



Pierre Frey

PERFORMANCE	TRAFIC INTENSE
FAMILY	Rug
TECHNIQUE	Nepalese hand-knot
USE	Intensive traffic
COMPOSITION	100 % Wool
DENSITY	80 knots/in²
PILE	Cut pile
ASPECT	Mat
NUMBER OF COLORS	10
PILE HEIGHT	10.00 mm 0.39 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT	11.00 mm 0.43 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT	14.41 oz/ft²
NOTES	100% handmade Craft manufacturing 100% natural fiber
INFORMATION	Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5% Natural irregularities Natural peeling

1 Colors



FT452001 Indigo